This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

#### **MANUFACTURER**

Company name:

Moregual

Full address:

Havenkade 25

Postal code:

3891GC

Place:

Zeewolde

Country:

The Netherlands

## **DESCRIPTION AND IDENTIFICATION OF THE EQUIPMENT**

Generic name:

**Powerbank** 

Function:

Used for charging devices

Model:

HM-330

Year in which the CE marking was affixed: 2022

## **COMPLIANCE**

The manufacturer declares that the above-mentioned equipment fulfils all relevant provisions of

#### LVD 2014/35/EU

In conjunction with the following harmonized standards and where appropriate other technical standards and specifications

EN 55032:2015+A11:2020

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021

EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

EN 55035:2017+A11:2020

Place: Zeewolde

Date: 31-01-2023

Name: G. van der Meer

Function: eigenaar Morequal

This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

#### **MANUFACTURER**

Company name:

Moregual

Full address:

Havenkade 25

Postal code:

3891GC

Place:

Zeewolde

Country:

The Netherlands

## **DESCRIPTION AND IDENTIFICATION OF THE EQUIPMENT**

Generic name:

**Powerbank** 

**Function:** 

Used for charging devices

Model:

HM-309S

Year in which the CE marking was affixed: 2022

#### COMPLIANCE

The manufacturer declares that the above-mentioned equipment fulfils all relevant provisions of

#### LVD 2014/35/EU

In conjunction with the following harmonized standards and where appropriate other technical standards and specifications

EN 55032:2015+A11:2020

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021

EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

EN 55035:2017+A11:2020

Place: Zeewolde

Date: 31-01-2023

Name: G. van der Meer

Function: eigenaar Morequal



This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

#### **MANUFACTURER**

Company name:

Moregual

Full address:

Havenkade 25

Postal code:

3891GC

Place:

Zeewolde

Country:

The Netherlands

### **DESCRIPTION AND IDENTIFICATION OF THE EQUIPMENT**

Generic name:

Powerbank

Function:

Used for charging devices

Model:

HM-192

Year in which the CE marking was affixed:

2022

#### **COMPLIANCE**

The manufacturer declares that the above-mentioned equipment fulfils all relevant provisions of

### LVD 2014/35/EU

In conjunction with the following harmonized standards and where appropriate other technical standards and specifications

EN 55032:2015+A11:2020

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021

EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

EN 55035:2017+A11:2020

Place: Zeewolde

Date: 31-01-2023

Name: G. van der Meer

Function: eigenaar Morequal

This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

#### **MANUFACTURER**

Company name:

Moregual

Full address:

Havenkade 25

Postal code:

3891GC

Place:

Zeewolde

Country:

The Netherlands

## **DESCRIPTION AND IDENTIFICATION OF THE EQUIPMENT**

Generic name:

Powerbank

Function:

Used for charging devices

Model:

HM-461

Year in which the CE marking was affixed:

2022

#### **COMPLIANCE**

The manufacturer declares that the above-mentioned equipment fulfils all relevant provisions of

#### LVD 2014/35/EU

In conjunction with the following harmonized standards and where appropriate other technical standards and specifications

EN 55032:2015+A11:2020

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021 EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

EN 55035:2017+A11:2020

Place: Zeewolde

Date: 31-01-2023

Name: G. van der Meer

Function: eigenaar Morequal

This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

#### **MANUFACTURER**

Company name:

Moregual

Full address:

Havenkade 25

Postal code:

3891GC

Place:

Zeewolde

Country:

The Netherlands

### **DESCRIPTION AND IDENTIFICATION OF THE EQUIPMENT**

Generic name:

Powerbank

Function:

Used for charging devices

Model:

HM-185S

Year in which the CE marking was affixed: 2022

#### **COMPLIANCE**

The manufacturer declares that the above-mentioned equipment fulfils all relevant provisions of

### LVD 2014/35/EU

In conjunction with the following harmonized standards and where appropriate other technical standards and specifications

EN 55032:2015+A11:2020

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021

EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

EN 55035:2017+A11:2020

Place: Zeewolde

Date: 31-01-2023

Name: G. van der Meer

Function: eigenaar Morequal

This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

#### **MANUFACTURER**

Company name:

Moregual

Full address:

Havenkade 25

Postal code:

3891GC

Place:

Zeewolde

Country:

The Netherlands

## **DESCRIPTION AND IDENTIFICATION OF THE EQUIPMENT**

Generic name:

**Powerbank** 

Function:

Used for charging devices

Model:

HM-368

Year in which the CE marking was affixed: 2022

#### COMPLIANCE

The manufacturer declares that the above-mentioned equipment fulfils all relevant provisions of

## LVD 2014/35/EU

In conjunction with the following harmonized standards and where appropriate other technical standards and specifications

EN 55032:2015+A11:2020

EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021

FN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021

EN 55035:2017+A11:2020

Place: Zeewolde

Date: 31-01-2023

Name: G. van der Meer

Function: eigenaar Morequal